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Actionpics Kinnekulle Ring 14-15 juli 2022

Actionpics.se

All groups day 1
All passes day 1

—

13 - 15 July 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Green
Nr. Namn
1 72  Oscar Andreasson 1:04.080 54 67 116.40
2 70  Stefano Giannelloni 1:07.583 32 3.503 3.503 42 110.37
3 74  Jan Hagelberg 1:08.261 54 4.181 0.678 56 109.27
4 22  Daniel Backang 1:09.458 48 5.378 1.197 73 107.39
5 62  Peter Apelgvist 1:09.534 43 5454 0.076 54 107.27
6 61 Johan Sterner 1:09.593 40 5513 0.059 47 107.18
7 75  Albin Thunberg 1:09.702 50 5622 0.109 56 107.02
8 23 Hooman Pakravan 1:09.741 62 5.661 0.039 69 106.96
9 36 Thomas Eriksson 1:10.075 54 5.995 0.334 54 106.45
10 66 Patrik Bergstrom 1:10.735 66 6.655 0.660 73 105.45
11 78 Borje Ambertsson 1:11.988 65 7.908 1.253 71 103.62
12 37 Ahmed Shaker 1:13.249 61 9.169 1.261 61 101.83
13 555 Drutten 1:13.431 7 9.351 0.182 8 101.58
14 73  Steve Shamoun 1:14.185 34 10.105 0.754 34 100.55
15 60 Johan Gustafsson 1:15.948 49 11.868 1.763 52 98.21
16 80 Jan-Erik Lillhagen 1:15.990 51 11910 0.042 71 98.16
17 81 Paolo Zaarour 1:40.325 19 36.245 24.335 28 74.35
Blue
Nr. Namn
1 63 Bo Fernholm 1:01.727 41 68 120.84
2 51 Joakim Jonsson 1:02.528 44 0.801 0.801 52 119.29
3 55 Robert Bloss 1:02.665 50 0.938 0.137 55 119.03
4 57 Peter Skott 1:02.767 60 1.040 0.102 62 118.84
5 58 Daniel Bemtsson 1:02.949 51 1.222 0.182 52 118.50
6 38 Sebastian Oberg 1:03.204 45 1477 0.255 72 118.02
7 21 Christoffer Baltra Lindberg 1:03.607 43 1.880 0.403 70 117.27
8 56 Joakim Lindeberg 1:03.633 52 1.906 0.026 60 117.22
9 10 Tomas Loévgren 1:04.249 24 2522 0616 72 116.10
10 68 Oskar Forss 1:04.411 35 2.684 0.162 48 115.81
11 76  Magnus Go6thlund 1:04.953 40 3.226 0542 72 114.84
12 77  Anders Fredriksson 1:05.000 54 3.273 0.047 63 114.76
13 26  Anders Karlsson 1:05.310 25 3.583 0.310 69 114.21
14 59 Ted Thern 1:05.790 21 4.063 0.480 33 113.38
15 513 Ludde Hedlund 1:06.827 39 5.100 1.037 49 111.62
16 15 Bjorn Wallgren 1:06.831 47 5.104 0.004 69 111.61
17 19 Nicklas Cederferm 1:07.602 24 5875 0.771 47 110.34
18 17 Andreas Bergman 1:08.117 15 6.390 0515 61 109.51
19 30 KjellJohansson 1:10.611 39 8.884 2494 64 105.64
20 67 Daniel Forss 1:11.515 28 9.788 0.904 63 104.30

56.760 52 33:Dennis Krieg ()
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All groups day 1
All passes day 1

—

13 - 15 July 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Red
Nr. Namn
1 18 Kevin Cederferm 59,558 50 52 125.24
2 39 Christian Salmark 1:00.803 31 1.245 1.245 66 122.68
3 24  Christian Barman Gynnerwall 1:00.875 61 1317 0.072 64 122.53
4 69 Ove Olausson 1:01.038 27 1.480 0.163 58 122.21
5 34  Jimmy Kvarnstrom 1:01.211 28 1.653 0.173 59 121.86
6 65 Lars Lindh 1:01.712 37 2.154 0501 53 120.87
7 3 Paul Gray 1:01.918 30 2.360 0.206 30 120.47
8 43  Jimmy Lindblom 1:01.971 41 2413 0.053 61 120.37
9 47 Rikard Mauritzon 1:02.168 49 2.610 0.197 49 119.98
10 40 Per Borjesson 1:02.321 33 2.763 0.153 55 119.69
11 54  David Nord 1:02.695 28 3.137 0.374 51 118.98
12 82 Daniel Selin 1:03.234 48 3.676 0.539 65 117.96
13 16  Erick Ekholm 1:03.433 25 3.875 0.199 55 117.59
14 46  Vidar Stensasen 1:03.456 34 3.898 0.023 61 117.55
15 83 Tomas Johansson 1:03.535 40 3.977 0.079 59 117.40
16 50 Ola Halén 1:03.776 22 4.218 0.241 42 116.96
17 8 Veronica Olsén 1:04.196 30 4.638 0.420 59 116.19
18 29 Anders Hesselroth 1:04.844 39 5.286 0.648 52 115.03
19 6 Des Mooney 1:05.094 39 5536 0.250 62 114.59
20 14  Stefan Hallberg 1:05.832 33 6.274 0.738 65 113.31
Yellow
Nr. Namn
1 33 Dennis Krieg 56.760 52 75 131.42
2 2 Richard Svennberg 56.937 29 0177 0177 62 131.01
3 42  Johan Mathisson 56.946 25 0.186 0.009 62 130.99
4 25 Marcus Olsson 56.977 56 0.217 0.031 73 130.92
5 44  Tommy Ohlsén 57.725 39 0.965 0.748 53 129.22
6 27  Andreas Barman 57.730 52 0.970 0.005 77 129.21
7 32  Fredrik Malmberg 57.735 62 0.975 0.005 76 129.20
8 4 Janne Dahlsten 57.830 66 1.070 0.095 76 128.98
9 79 Kalle Sjoberg 57.994 16 1.234 0.164 71 128.62
10 31 Staffan Lindahl 58.152 58 1.392 0.158 63 128.27
11 41 Magnus Hansson 58.173 26 1.413 0.021 57 128.22
12 20 Mattias Brink 58.636 50 1.876 0463 53 127.21
13 7 Niklas Engdahl 58.675 23 1915 0.039 31 127.13
14 53 Goran Reinsson 58.764 50 2.004 0.089 53 126.93
15 1 Nisse Nielsen 59.374 35 2614 0.610 39 125.63
16 64  Jorgen Gustavsson 59.662 24 2.902 0.288 46 125.02
17 49 Nils Laestadius 59.764 53 3.004 0.102 64 124.81
18 52 Kenneth Lundman 1:00.101 29 3.341 0.337 48 124.11

56.760 52 33:Dennis Krieg ()
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All groups day 1
All passes day 1

13 - 15 July 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

19 13  John-Paul Jones 1:00.208 22 3448 0.107 47 123.89
Inst
Nr. Namn

1 502 Donald Pakzad 57474 57 68 129.78
2 506 John Palmgren 58.810 25 1.336 1.336 74 126.84
3 509 Orjan Buskskvitta 58.930 28 1.456 0.120 54 126.58
4 503 Christian Staaf 58.947 28 1473 0.017 39 126.54
5 998 Anders Nordlander 59.347 53 1.873 0.400 80 125.69
6 510 Hakan Edman 59.369 16 1.895 0.022 69 125.64
7 504 Ramus Ostlund 59.536 30 2.062 0.167 36 125.29
8 512 Mikael Rein 59.657 37 2.183 0.121 62 125.03
9 514 Stefan Husu 1:01.176 28 3.702 1519 73 121.93
10 511 Dan-Erik Hansson 1:02.596 11 5122 1.420 28 119.16
56.760 52 33:Dennis Krieg ()
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